## BEVERLY HILLS, HOLLYWOOD, WESTWOOD, CALIFORNIA

## **Ronna Mee Brand**

Residential 310-273-0331 | ronna@brandrealty.com



Hooray for Hollywood!



Ronna Brand, 2007 President of the Beverly Hills Greater Los Angeles Association of REALTORS® (BHGLAAR), has been at the helm of Brand Realty, Inc. for over 26 years. Established in 1984, Brand Realty, Inc. is an independent real estate boutique based in Beverly Hills. Ronna has served two terms as a director and active member for the Beverly Hills Board of REALTORS® Grievance Committee, and served as BHGLAAR's Treasurer/President Elect before she was elected 2007 President. As president, she not only launched new and effective committees but created and produced the first annual "Donald J. Trump" Award to which Mr. Trump was in attendance. This prestigious award has been bestowed on

three occasions to deserving individuals in the industry. She remains an active member of BHGLAAR and serves as a State Director for the California Association of REALTORS® (CAR). In 2007 she was privileged to be the Keynote Speaker at a Real Estate Symposium "Up, Down or Sideway?" at the famous Ebell theater. In 2008, Ronna was nominated for the Los Angeles **Business Journal's Women** Making a Difference: Owner/CEO award. In addition, she was named 2008 Realtor of the Year by the Beverly Hills Greater Los Angeles Association of REALTORS®. In 2010 Ronna had the honor to join the Real Estate Commission for Senator Curren Price